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11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

ALUMNI CENTER
e Institute for Leadership

BARQUE EAGLE
BEAR PLAZA
BERTHOLF PLAZA

BILLARD HALL
e Athletics Hall of Fame

CADET MEMORIAL FIELD

¢ Football Field

e Lacrosse Field
YEATON MEMORIAL
CHASE HALL

¢ All Hands Dining Facility
e Cadet Barracks

¢ Shooting Range

e Cadet Store

COAST GUARD
MEMORIAL CHAPEL
DESHON GATE
DIMICK HALL
FLAGPOLE
HAMILTON HALL
JOHNSON HALL

e Coast Guard Exchange

LEAMY HALL

e Bowling Alley

¢ Dry Dock Restaurant
e Leamy Auditorium

e Musical Activities

e MWR

e Chaplains

19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.

. MAIN GATE
17.
18.

MCcALLISTER HALL
MICHEL HALL

e Clinic

MUNRO HALL
NELSON W.
NITCHMAN FIELD
¢ Baseball Field

¢ Soccer Field

e Softhall Field

e Track and Field Complex

NORTH GATE
PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
PINE HALL

ROBERT CROWN PARK
ROLAND HALL
ROWING CENTER

SAIL LOFT

JACOB’S ROCK
SAILING CENTER

29. SATTERLEE HALL

30. SMITH HALL

31. THE GUNS

32. THE HILL

33. OFFICERS CLUB/
ALL HANDS CLUB

34.

35.
36.

B PARKING (LOTS A-U)
@ HANDICAPPED PARKING
@® ATMs

STATES

7GUARD

ACADEMY

WAESCHE HALL 37. OBSTACLE COURSE Telephone: 800.883.8724

e Admissions 38. ROPES COURSE Email: admissions@uscga.edu | Web: www.uscga.edu
. E'(;)aSt Guard Museum 39. USCGC ALBACORE 31 Mohegan Avenue | New London, CT 06320

e Library

WASHINGTON PARADE FIELD

YEATON HALL



